
950 Truro College - Boscastle

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 01/11/2021 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)
Kenwyn, Top Hendra Road (N-bound)
Shortlanesend, Forge Way (NW-bound)
Allet, opp Five Acres
Zelah, Bus Shelter (N-bound)
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)  arr
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)  dep
St Columb Road, opp Glen View
St Columb Major, Old Cattle Market (N-bound)
St Jidgey, Halfway House (E-bound)
Whitecross, opp Bus Shelter
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)  arr
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)  dep
Helstone, Berry House (E-bound)
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (NE-bound)
Camelford, opp Museum
Delabole, opp Smugglers
Tintagel, opp Visitor Centre
Boscastle, Boscastle Bridge (NE-bound)

Col
1305
1308
1314
1318
1321
1324
1333
1347
1348
1350
1359
1409
1412
1420

Col
1625
1628
1634
1638
1641
1644
1653
1707
1708
1710

1722
1725
1733
1736
1748
1750
1753
1803
1818
1833

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

950 Boscatle - Turo College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 01/11/2021 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Boscastle, Car Park (W-bound)
Tintagel, Visitor Centre (W-bound)
Delabole, opp Smugglers
Camelford, Museum (E-bound)
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (SW-bound)
Helstone, Berry House (W-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)  arr
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)  dep
Whitecross, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)
St Jidgey, opp Halfway House
St Columb Major, Old Cattle Market (S-bound)
St Columb Road, Glen View (S-bound)
Fraddon, opp Westbourne Terrace  arr
Fraddon, opp Westbourne Terrace  dep
Zelah, opp Bus Shelter
Allet, Five Acres (E-bound)
Shortlanesend, Post Office (SE-bound)
Kenwyn, Top Hendra Road (SW-bound)
Truro, opp Railway Station
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Col
0645
0700
0715
0725
0728
0730
0742
0745
0753
0757

0812
0815
0816
0830
0839
0842
0845
0849
0856
0903

Col

1110
1118
1122
1133
1142
1145
1146
1200
1209
1212
1215
1219
1226
1233

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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