## Timetable valid from 01/11/2021 until further notice.

Cornwall by Kernow

Cornwall by Kernow

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to Fridays										
Sonvico P		Col	Col	5 10 1	Tudys						
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)			1625								
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)			1628								
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)	-	1314	1634								
Kenwyn, Top Hendra Road (N-bound)	1	1318	1638								
Shortlanesend, Forge Way (NW-bound)	1	1321	1641								
Allet, opp Five Acres	1	1324	1644								
Zelah, Bus Shelter (N-bound)	1	1333	1653								
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)	arr	1347	1707								
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)	dep 1	1348	1708								
St Columb Road, opp Glen View	1	1350	1710								
St Columb Major, Old Cattle Market (N-bound)	1	1359									
St Jidgey, Halfway House (E-bound)	1	1409	1722								
Whitecross, opp Bus Shelter	1	1412	1725								
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)	arr	1420	1733								
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)	dep	—	1736								
Helstone, Berry House (E-bound)		—	1748								
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (NE-bound)		—	1750								
Camelford, opp Museum		—	1753								
Delabole, opp Smugglers		—	1803								
Tintagel, opp Visitor Centre		-	1818								
Boscastle, Boscastle Bridge (NE-bound)		—	1833								
	5	Saturdays		avs	Sundays	Good Frida	ay (Friday 29th March)				
		no service			o service	no service	.,,,				
							Donk Helideye				
	t	zas	ster	wonda	y (ivionda)	y 1st April)	Bank Holidays				
	n	o serv	vice				no service				

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



Boscatle - Turo College

Timetable valid from 01/11/2021 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## Mondays to Fridays

Service Res	strictions Col	Col							
Boscastle, Car Park (W-bound)	0645	_							
Tintagel, Visitor Centre (W-bound)	0700	_							
Delabole, opp Smugglers	0715	-							
Camelford, Museum (E-bound)	0725	-							
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (SW-bound)	0728	-							
Helstone, Berry House (W-bound)	0730	-							
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)	arr 0742	-							
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)	dep 0745	1110							
Whitecross, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)	0753	1118							
St Jidgey, opp Halfway House	0757	1122							
St Columb Major, Old Cattle Market (S-bound)		1133							
St Columb Road, Glen View (S-bound)		1142							
Fraddon, opp Westbourne Terrace	arr 0815								
Fraddon, opp Westbourne Terrace	dep 0816	1146							
Zelah, opp Bus Shelter	0830	1200							
Allet, Five Acres (E-bound)	0839								
Shortlanesend, Post Office (SE-bound)	0842								
Kenwyn, Top Hendra Road (SW-bound)	0845								
Truro, opp Railway Station		1219							
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)	0856								
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)	0903	1233							
		und ava	Curadava		(Eviden Ooth Merch)				
	Sal	turdays	Sundays	Good Friday	/ (Friday 29th March)				
	no sei	rvice	no service	no service					
	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays								
	no sei	rvice		- *	no service				

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days